Nominating Committee Report April 2025

Underlined names are submitted to be voted on at the

May 16, 2025 Annual Meeting

Position
President
Vice President
Directors

Treasurer
Membership Secretary
Recording Secretary
Museum Trustees

Publicity

Hospitality

Program

Property

Kitchen

Legislative

Nominating

Ways and Means

Person
Ken Bennett
Rob Van Buren
Zenya Molnar
Alex Molnar
Janice Ferenchick
Mike Duchesneau
Chuck Liljestrand
Mark Bashour
Nadine Proctor
Jean Langley
Hilary Wilson
Carol Bostock
Linda Corbin
Jane Fletcher
Kathy Pierce

Lynne Derosier
Allyn Phelps Jr
Hilary Wilson
Zenya Molnar
Alex Molnar
Laura Ziton
Cindy Atwood
Marcia Parsneau
Carolyn Squillante
Nadine Proctor
Suzanne Williams
Arlene Marshall
Jodie Martinson

Paul Derosier
Rob Van Buren
Peter Stone

Jane Fletcher
Marcia Mills
Debra Bennett
Jean Langley
Hilary Wilson
Michael Mills
Mike Duchesneau

Ernie Racine
Rhonda Van Buren
Henry Squillante
Marie Spence
John Northgraves
Mark Bashour

Term Ends
2026
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2027
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2027
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2026
2027
2027
2028
2028
2026
2027
2027
2028
2026
2027
2028
2026
2027
2028
2028
2026
2027
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Submitted by the Nominating Committee

Rick Ferenchick = Carol Bostock * Carolyn Squillante




